HEKNE—E

1

EHES

34580

34574

34581

34575

34576

34582

34583

34584

34577

34585

58

1

B71

B71

B71

C70

C70

D11

D70

D70

EO2

E40

2024%9A5H

oAkl

2

N

N |

=4 EEH

TT R A - FERIEBEL
0 LTHl->THE
=W I NERBED L A
EfEWNA 2024-20274
WG 2024 FEE A #E
REBCUIE - M EEHRBIE
ICEE NG |

=ITREE Xy F YU bhh
% | &R B3/ &
KL< HEOSE
chbe o024 VR R
ERIRCE N FERBHEK

ENTXT IS |

BEEOZRERE GG  __
SHGLEELR AL

BN TEbLY 7= mWnT
VA= IVRFIERE & &£
Shhbhdh

7L 3 —IUKRTE - YK
FRRaBEELT, E
LUWWVEBEICORITS
(7L TR #—
WHh7— REODEZR
SMEFR EERSE

[ B EEMAEREATEST
wIRGIEDT
WWEEEENS 2D

RIGER [ 7~ %
Ty —| RER R

RSt &

BABEHS

RA/RLZTF, FHE

FALNEEERN ER
RMLH D2 BHEFER
' AR PR 1R

i
SLHBZE ! Z2ARA

v b THR ENOEF

ER B AT Y .

Y CIEE. U e
x5 5 AR

P

] FANSY  EEAKE FE

1/2~=2

Hh REAR AR

TV XA

HRREEBTR AT

R NEE

i=HT

~D 9 HR

Ep

E3CEI0) =P ¥as

SRR H AR

1T =0

ITH 3 REGAT
2024 ® BEHEZ
2024 "] BEgEZR

2024 & BBEZE

2023 B BAZREZE

2024  ®] BRZREZE

2024  ®] BRZREZE

2024 A RAREZE
2024 A RAREZE
2024 W SEEW

2024  ®] BRZREZE

E HEHEPEEMER



MAERE—E 2024%9A5H

ﬂ)ﬁ

EHES

34578

34573

34586

34587

34588

34589

34579

oAk

1

E45

ES2

FO1

FO1

FO1

FO1

G40

oAkl

2

=4 EEH

T Ty Cheryl M. Schwartz
S RERA W e Bl
. . o LIARERF, HERE
IS YR - vyt —o
2
[T ] EEOHEK B "
ABPBHEE ZITH
JIRFy -N»Y
BPEELT - FEEELT BEEIB
EREEREEME S 2025 R
HBEFEE FE17hR
B oZEAN BREABRD
INATZILPT - 0T U —
X2025% EHRESE
iR 30
B oZEAN BREABRD
INATZILPT - 0T U —
X2025%F ERAREZ R
2 26hK
B 0E A.%ﬁ%@
INATILPT Y —

%Iﬂ[

BB TR

ﬁi-ﬁ%%%ﬁi

R N
/u/\’ﬁlg):l

RS

20254 fi%glf%ﬁ% MR= iR
25hR
AR—=YEE T DHF

ERBCFHEOOV TtEEANE

T4 azZvy

2/2 =

H AR At

R At

BFATH

X T4

XTA4T

TANRy T

ARy

TARY Y

BAX=

HITE s REIGAT
T B
3 7
2011  ®] BAZREZE
2020 A BEEZ
2024 = BEZE)
2024 & BEZE)
2024 &% BEE)

2024 B ZSEEW

2024 A]

E HEHEPEEMER



